Boxspring bed - Vincenzo-P (With
laundry compartment)

Length

Width

Sleeping area
Height

Seat height
Functions

Color

Color of body
Material
Material of body

Leg material

Filling

SKU

180

224

180x200

126

64

Laundry compartment
Silver gray

Silver gray

Velor

Velor

Plastic

€1,339.00

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag

spring base
18162-BOX-24730140
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