## Boxspring bed - Vincenzo-P (With laundry compartment)

€1,339.00

Length	180
Width	224
Sleeping area	180x200
Height	126
Seat height	64
Functions	Laundry compartment
Color	Silver gray
Color of body	Silver gray
Material	Velor
Material of body	Velor
Leg material	Plastic
Filling	Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag spring base
SKU	18162-BOX-24730140

